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$1,450,000

2333 BRICKELL AVE # 610, MIAMI FL 33129
https://www.bravoregroup.com

2 UNITS MERGED INTO 1 APT. TOTAL SQ FT 2,030 Completely
remodeled freshly painted, spacious 4 bdrm/3 bthrm unit with
marble flooring throughout. 2separate units seamlessly merged
into 1 expansive apt offering stunning Bay and Coconut Grove
views The kitchen features new stainless steel appliances, washer
&dryer inside the unit. 2 covered parking spaces. The […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: BRICKELL BAY CLUB
CONDO

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Living Square Feet: 2030 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $960 Tax Year: 2022

Tax Annual Amount: $6,806 Waterfront Y/N: Yes

County: Miami-Dade County Date added: Added 11 months ago

Original List Price: $1,450 DOM: 340

MLS ID: A11494779

Building Details
Number Of Units Total: 452 Building Area Total: 2030 sq ft

StoriesTotal: 43 Parking Features: 2 Or More Spaces, Covered,
Guest, Open, Valet

Security Features: Doorman, Card Entry,
Private Guards

View: Bay, Intracoastal View, Skyline

Entry Location: Foyer Building Name: Brickell Bay Club

Covered Spaces: 2 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 2 Entry Level: 6

Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Shower
Only

Room Bedroom Features: Primary Bath
Shower
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Amenities & Features
Architectural Style: High Rise View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator, Self
Cleaning Oven, Washer

Exterior Features: East Of Us1, None

Cooling Y/N: Yes Electric: Fuse Box

Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: Closet Cabinetry,
Entrance Foyer, Walk-In Closet(s)

Heating: Central Furnished: Unfurnished

Flooring: Marble Frontage Type: Bay


